
Reciprocal Borrowing stats from Non SWAN libraries
October 2013
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October
2013 Green Hills Hometown Lansing Lisle Elmhurst

Orland 
Park

Dominican
University

Moraine
Valley CC

Trinity
Christian 
College

Triton
College Total

October
2013

Acorn 12 3 64 0 79 Acorn
Alsip
Merrionette Park 1 2 10 13

Alsip
Merrionette Park

Bedford Park 0 Bedford Park

Beecher 1 1 Beecher

Bellwood 39 39 Bellwood

Berkeley 101 101 Berkeley

Berwyn 12 12 Berwyn

Blue Island 0 Blue Island

Bridgeview 160 1 3 164 Bridgeview

Broadview 7 7 Broadview

Brookfield 15 15 Brookfield

Calumet City 158 1 159 Calumet City

Calumet Park 1 1 Calumet Park

Chicago Heights 18 18 Chicago Heights

Chicago Ridge 23 4 27 Chicago Ridge

Cicero 4 4 Cicero

Clarendon Hills 3 3 Clarendon Hills

Crestwood 15 15 Crestwood

Crete 52 52 Crete

Dolton 90 90 Dolton

Downers Grove 337 9 1 347 Downers Grove

Eisenhower 4 4 Eisenhower

Elmhurst 23 1 24 Elmhurst

Elmwood Park 6 6 Elmwood Park

Evergreen Park 1 1 Evergreen Park

Flossmoor 1 2 3 Flossmoor

Forest Park 8 13 1 22 Forest Park

Frankfort 2 14 16 Frankfort
Glenwood
Lynwood 183 183

Glenwood
Lynwood



Reciprocal Borrowing stats from Non SWAN libraries
October 2013

1

A B C D E F G H I J K L M

October
2013 Green Hills Hometown Lansing Lisle Elmhurst

Orland 
Park

Dominican
University

Moraine
Valley CC

Trinity
Christian 
College

Triton
College Total

October
2013

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Grande Prairie 2 2 Grande Prairie

Green Hills 16 5 21 Green Hills

Harvey 2 2 Harvey

Hillside 39 39 Hillside

Hinsdale 15 1 16 Hinsdale

Hodgkins 0 Hodgkins

Hometown 0 Hometown

Homewood 9 1 8 18 Homewood

Indian Prairie 6 29 12 2 49 Indian Prairie

Justice 111 1 2 114 Justice

La Grange 10 16 1 27 La Grange 

La Grange Park 4 5 9 La Grange Park

Lansing 1 1 Lansing

Lisle 4 4 Lisle

Lyons 3 3 Lyons

Markham 5 5 Markham 

Matteson 1 7 8 Matteson

Maywood 12 12 Maywood

McCook 0 McCook

Melrose Park 30 30 Melrose Park

Midlothian 8 7 15 Midlothian
Nancy
McConathy 30 1 31

Nancy
McConathy

North
Riverside 7 7

North
Riverside

Northlake 66 66 Northlake

Oak Lawn 101 2 8 1 2 15 129 Oak Lawn

Oak Park 28 28 Oak Park

Orland Park 9 2 11 Orland Park
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Palos Heights 12 37 49 Palos Heights

Palos Park 1 96 97 Palos Park

Park Forest 1 5 6 Park Forest

Prairie Trails 2 2 4 Prairie Trails

Richton Park 0 Richton Park

River Forest 6 6 River Forest

River Grove 1 6 7 River Grove

Riverdale 7 1 1 9 Riverdale

Riverside 1 1 Riverside

Schiller Park 5 5 Schiller Park

South Holland 112 1 1 114 South Holland
Steger
S.Chgo. Heights 56 56

Steger
S.Chgo. Heights

Stickney
Forest View 0

Stickney
Forest View

Summit 0 Summit

Thomas Ford 2 10 12 Thomas Ford

Thornton 17 17 Thornton

Tinley Park 2 9 30 3 184 228 Tinley Park

University Park 1 1 University Park

Westchester 40 40 Westchester

Westmont 24 15 1 40 Westmont

William Leonard 0 William Leonard

Woodridge 324 4 328 Woodridge

Worth 20 8 28 Worth

Undefined 11 3 13 27 Undefined

PALS 215 12 200 427 PALS

Chicago Public 2 23 25 28 42 19 139 Chicago Public

DuPage System 14 792 650 3 1459 DuPage System

Other Systems 23 29 35 2 89 Other Systems

Total 538 25 777 1847 1303 739 0 13 0 0 5242 Total
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